

Revolution Lighting Technologies to Present at 27th Annual ROTH Conference

STAMFORD, Conn., Feb. 24, 2015 (GLOBE NEWSWIRE) -- Revolution Lighting Technologies, Inc. (Nasdaq:RVLT) ("Revolution Lighting"), a global provider of advanced LED lighting solutions, announced today that Robert V. LaPenta, Chairman and Chief Executive Officer, will present at the 27th Annual ROTH Conference sponsored by ROTH Capital Partners on Monday, March 9, 2015, between 12 and 12:30 p.m. at the Ritz-Carlton in Dana Point, California. Mr. LaPenta and Charles Schafer, President and Chief Financial Officer, will also host one-on-one meetings throughout the day.

About Revolution Lighting Technologies Inc.

Revolution Lighting Technologies, Inc. is a leader in the design, manufacture, marketing, and sale of light emitting diode (LED) lighting solutions focusing on the industrial, commercial and government markets in the United States, Canada, and internationally. Through advanced technology and aggressive new product development, Revolution Lighting has created an innovative, multi-brand, lighting company that offers a comprehensive advanced product platform. The company goes to market through its Seesmart brand, which designs. engineers and manufactures an extensive line of high-quality interior and exterior LED lamps and fixtures; Lighting Integration Technologies Inc., which sells and installs Seesmart products; Lumificient, which supplies LED illumination for the signage industry; Relume Technologies, a leading manufacturer of outdoor LED products; and Sentinel, a revolutionary patented and licensed monitoring and smart grid control system for outdoor lighting applications. Revolution Lighting Technologies markets and distributes its product through a network of independent sales representatives and distributors, as well as through energy savings companies, national accounts and its wholly owned subsidiary, Value Lighting, a leading supplier of lighting solutions to the multifamily residential housing sector and new construction marketplace across the U.S. Revolution Lighting Technologies trades on the NASDAQ under the ticker RVLT. For additional information, please visit: www.rvlti.com.

CONTACT: ICR Anton Nicholas / Cory Ziskind, 203-682-8200 Anton.Nicholas@icrinc.com / Cory.Ziskind@icrinc.com

Source: Revolution Lighting Technologies, Inc.